
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

A B C D E F G H I J K

MARBLEHEAD MYC 2015  CR914  Season Race Results
As of 5-24-15 Red Robin #1 RED Robin 

#2

Red Robin 

#3

Red Robin 

#4

Red Robin 

#5

Total 

Points 

Throwout NET 

Points

Place

Skipper Name Sail # 29-Mar 12-Apr 26-Apr 9-May 24-May

Canceled pts/place pts/place pts/place

Kevin Dooley 97 24/ 3rd DNS 11/ 1st 

Biff Martin 1211 19/ 1st 23/  2nd DNS 17/ 1st

John Skerry 1554 21/   1st 20/ 2nd 

Rick Gates 26 21/ 2nd 54/   5th 34/ 3rd

Al Fern 910 31/   3rd 39/ 4th 29/ 3rd

Stewart Tubbs 1366 th DNS

Jack Collins 23 39/ 4th 57/   8th DNS

Paul Boulay 1502 40/ 5th 56/   7th 54/ 5th 47/ 5th

Brian Yanofsky 1745 39/   4th DNS 23/ 2nd

Jack Woods 1770 46/ 6th 81/  10th 56/ 6th

Sara Tubbs 1279 71/    9th DNS

Craig Speck 1733 DNS 57/ 7th

John Martin 1835 DNS 65/ 8th

Ron Gates 26 DNS 82/ 9th 39/ 4th

Al Gromko 1268 46/ 7TH

 Richard Sbordone 62 47/ 6th
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