	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K
1	MARBLEHEAD N	/IYC 2015 CR9	14 Season	Race Res	ults						
	As of 5-24-15		Red Robin #1	RED Robin	Red Robin	Red Robin	Red Robin	Total	Throwout	NET	Place
2				#2	#3	#4	#5	Points		Points	
3	Skipper Name	Sail #	29-Mar	12-Apr	26-Apr	9-May	24-May				
4			Canceled	pts/place	pts/place	pts/place					
5	Kevin Dooley	97		24/ 3rd	DNS	11/ 1st					
6	Biff Martin	1211		19/ 1st	23/ 2nd	DNS	17/ 1st				
7	John Skerry	1554			21/ 1st	20/ 2nd					
8	Rick Gates	26		21/ 2nd	54/ 5th	34/ 3rd					
9	Al Fern	910			31/ 3rd	39/ 4th	29/ 3rd				
10	Stewart Tubbs	1366			th	DNS					
11	Jack Collins	23		39/ 4th	57/ 8th	DNS					
12	Paul Boulay	1502		40/ 5th	56/ 7th	54/ 5th	47/ 5th				
13	Brian Yanofsky	1745			39/ 4th	DNS	23/ 2nd				
14	Jack Woods	1770		46/ 6th	81/ 10th	56/ 6th					
15	Sara Tubbs	1279			71/ 9th	DNS					
16	Craig Speck	1733			DNS	57/ 7th					
17	John Martin	1835			DNS	65/8th					
18	Ron Gates	26			DNS	82/9th	39/ 4th				
19	Al Gromko	1268		46/ 7TH							
20	Richard Sbordone	62					47/ 6th				
21											

	L
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
3 4 5 6 7	
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19 20 21	
20	
21	